PlA PENNSYLVANIA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE
M '_ PO. Box 7136, Elkins Park, Pennsylvania 19027-0136

2010-2011 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests PAML
Top 33 Schools in League--6th Grade (137 Schools)

Rank School Town Team Score

*1 St. Francis Xavier School Gettysburg 155
*2 Park Forest MS State College 147
3 Valley Forge MS Wayne 145
4 Boyce Middle School Upper Saint Clair 140
4 Hershey Middle School Hershey 140
6 Goodnoe Elementary School Newtown 139
6 Spring-Ford 5th/6th Center Royersford 139
8 Lower Dauphin MS Hummelstown 137
9 Garnet Valley MS Glen Mills 136
10 Tredyffrin/Easttown MS Berwyn 133
11 Welch Elementary School Churchville 132
12 West Reading Elementary Center Reading 131
13 Baldwin School Bryn Mawr 130
13 Mars Area Centennial School Mars 130
13 Marshall Middle School Wexford 130
16 St. Thomas More School Allentown 129
17 Cumberland Valley HS Mechanicsburg 128
17 Newtown Elementary School Newtown 128
17 Paxon Hollow Middle School Broomall 128
17 Rydal East ES Huntingdon Valley 128
21 Martin Meylin Middle School Lampeter 127
21 Shady Side Academy MS Pittsburgh 127
21 Sol Feinston ES Newtown 127
24 Churchville Elementary School Churchville 126
24 McKinley Elementary School Elkins Park 126
24 Strath Haven MS Wallingford 126
27 Elizabethtown Area MS Elizabethtown 124
27 Highland Elem. School Abington 124
27 Hillcrest ES Holland 124
27 Keystone ES Knox 124
27 Richboro ES Richboro 124
27 Rolling Hills ES Holland 124
27 Wrightstown Elementary School Wrightstown 124
Top 30 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank Student School Town Score
*1 Jessica Z Baldwin School Bryn Mawr 34
*2 Isabelle F St. Francis Xavier School Gettysburg 33
3 Spencer G Goodnoe Elementary School Newtown 32
3 Bryce P St. Francis Xavier School Gettysburg 32
3 Andrew Y Park Forest MS State College 32
6 Kevin C Boyce Middle School Upper Saint Clair 31
6 Gabriela D St. Francis Xavier School Gettysburg 31
6 Caroline D St. Francis Xavier School Gettysburg 31
6 Daden G Valley Forge MS Wayne 31
6 Melissa L Welch Elementary School Churchville 31
6 Anrey P Marshall Middle School Wexford 31
12 Arushi B Montesorri Centre Academy Glenshaw 30
12 Chad C Hershey Middle School Hershey 30
12 Kristine L Park Forest MS State College 30
12 Andrew T Spring-Ford 5th/6th Center Royersford 30
12 Travis W Lower Dauphin MS Hummelstown 30
17 Josh C Park Forest MS State College 29
17 Evan D Mars Area Centennial School Mars 29
17 Grant G Hershey Middle School Hershey 29
17 Jacob G Churchville Elementary School Churchville 29
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Amanda H
Kedar K
Zach K
Nate L
Melissa M
Chris P
Casey U
Eric W
Richard X
Yang Z

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests PAML

Rolling Hills ES

Rydal East ES

Valley Forge MS
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Spring-Ford 5th/6th Center
Lower Dauphin MS

St. Thomas More School
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Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests PAML
Regional Standings

Adams, Cumberland, Dauphin, York

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 St. Francis Xavier School Gettysburg 155
2 Hershey Middle School Hershey 140
3 Lower Dauphin MS Hummelstown 137
4 Cumberland Valley HS Mechanicsburg 128

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score

1 Isabelle F St. Francis Xavier School Gettysburg 33

2 Bryce P St. Francis Xavier School Gettysburg 32

3 Gabriela D St. Francis Xavier School Gettysburg 31

3 Caroline D St. Francis Xavier School Gettysburg 31
Allegheny

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Boyce Middle School Upper Saint Clair 140
2 Marshall Middle School Wexford 130
3 Shady Side Academy MS Pittsburgh 127
4 St. Edmund's Academy Pittsburgh 118

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Kevin C Boyce Middle School Upper Saint Clair 31
1 Anrey P Marshall Middle School Wexford 31
3 Arushi B Montesorri Centre Academy Glenshaw 30
4 Yang Z Boyce Middle School Upper Saint Clair 29

Beaver, Butler, Clarion, Erie, Lawrence, Northampton

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Mars Area Centennial School Mars 130
2 Keystone ES Knox 124
3 North East Middle School North East 119
4 Neshannock Memorial School New Castle 116

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Evan D Mars Area Centennial School Mars 29
2 Ben D North East Middle School North East 28
2 Matthew G Keystone ES Knox 28
2 Danielle L Keystone ES Knox 28

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests PAML

Bedford, Blair, Cambria, Centre, Fayette, Fulton, Huntingdon, Indiana, Somerset, Washington, Westmoreland

Regional Standings

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Park Forest MS

2 Bellwood-Antis MS

3 Richland Middle School

4 Penn Cambria Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Andrew Y
2 Kristine L
3 Josh C
4 Arshia B
4 Joshua G
4 Katherine K

Berks, Chester, Lancaster, Lebanon, Lehigh

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

*1 Valley Forge MS

2 Tredyffrin/Easttown MS

3 West Reading Elementary Center
4 St. Thomas More School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Daden G
2 Zach K
2 Casey U
2 Eric W
2 Richard X
Bucks

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Goodnoe Elementary School
2 Welch Elementary School

3 Newtown Elementary School
4 Sol Feinston ES

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Spencer G
2 Melissa L
3 Jacob G
3 Amanda H

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

State College

Bellwood
Johnstown
Gallitzin
School
Park Forest MS
Park Forest MS
Park Forest MS
Park Forest MS
Park Forest MS
Park Forest MS
Wayne
Berwyn
Reading
Allentown

School
Valley Forge MS
Valley Forge MS
St. Thomas More School
Valley Forge MS
Valley Forge MS

Newtown
Churchville
Newtown
Newtown

School
Goodnoe Elementary School
Welch Elementary School
Churchville Elementary School
Rolling Hills ES

Town

Town
State College
State College
State College
State College
State College
State College

Town

Town
Wayne
Wayne
Allentown
Wayne
Wayne

Town

Town
Newtown
Churchville
Churchville
Holland

Team Score

147
121
118
107
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32
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28
28

Team Score

145
133
131
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29

Team Score

139
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127
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Columbia, Lackawanna, Luzerne, Lycoming, Pike, Snyder, Tioga

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Rice Elementary School

2 Fairview Elementary School
3 Wyoming Valley West MS
4 Berwick Area MS

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
Ali A

Ethan C

Mason K

Paige A

Johnny K

Sarah K

Cataldo L

John M

Curtis T
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Delaware

Top Schools in Region
Rank School

*1 Garnet Valley MS
Paxon Hollow Middle School
Strath Haven MS
St. Denis School
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Top Students in Region

Rank Student
Nate L

Paige C

Bridget D

Jimmy H

Jifu L

Liem R

Zachary S

Danny S
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Mountain Top
Mountain Top

Kingston
Berwick

School
Rice Elementary School
Wyoming Valley West MS
Berwick Area MS
Rice Elementary School
Fairview Elementary School
Rice Elementary School
Rice Elementary School
Rice Elementary School
Fairview Elementary School

Glen Mills
Broomall

Wallingford

Havertown

School

Garnet Valley MS

Garnet Valley MS

St. Madeline-St. Rose School
Paxon Hollow Middle School
Strath Haven MS

Paxon Hollow Middle School
Garnet Valley MS

Garnet Valley MS

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests PAML
Regional Standings

Town

Town
Mountain Top
Kingston
Berwick
Mountain Top
Mountain Top
Mountain Top
Mountain Top
Mountain Top
Mountain Top

Town

Town
Glen Mills
Glen Mills
Ridley Park
Broomall
Wallingford
Broomall
Glen Mills
Glen Mills

Team Score

123
114
113
110

Score
27
26
25
24
24
24
24
24
24

Team Score

136
128
126
115

Score
29
27
27
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Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests PAML
Regional Standings
Montgomery

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Spring-Ford 5th/6th Center Royersford 139
2 Baldwin School Bryn Mawr 130
3 Rydal East ES Huntingdon Valley 128
4 McKinley Elementary School Elkins Park 126
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town Score
1 Jessica Z Baldwin School Bryn Mawr 34
2 Andrew T Spring-Ford 5th/6th Center Royersford 30
3 Kedar K Rydal East ES Huntingdon Valley 29
3 Melissa M Spring-Ford 5th/6th Center Royersford 29
Philadelphia
Top Schools in Region
Rank School Town Team Score
*1 St. Matthew School Philadelphia 108
2 Norwood-Fontbonne Academy Philadelphia 101
2 William Penn Charter School Philadelphia 101
4 Nazareth Academy Grade Sch Philadelphia 92
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town Score
1 Noah L Nazareth Academy Grade Sch Philadelphia 24
2 Madeline C St. Matthew School Philadelphia 23
3 Matthew F St. Matthew School Philadelphia 22
4 Joseph B Norwood-Fontbonne Academy Philadelphia 21
4 Elena C Norwood-Fontbonne Academy Philadelphia 21
4 William G St. Matthew School Philadelphia 21
4 Ryan K St. Matthew School Philadelphia 21
4 Kaylee K St. Matthew School Philadelphia 21
4 Sophie R William Penn Charter School Philadelphia 21
4 Emily Z William Penn Charter School Philadelphia 21

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded
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Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests PAML
Top 33 Schools in League--7th Grade (118 Schools)

School
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS
Valley Forge MS
Park Forest MS
St. Francis Xavier School
Mount Nittany MS
Marshall Middle School
Garnet Valley MS
Hershey Middle School
Abington JHS
Penndale MS
Fred S. Engle MS
Indiana Area JHS
Spring-Ford 7th Grade Center
Fort Couch MS
St. Joseph School
Strath Haven MS
Colonial Middle School
Masterman School
Pennfield Middle School
Allentown Regional Catholic JHS
Landisville MS
Paxon Hollow Middle School
Mars Area Middle School
Shady Side Academy MS
Centerville MS
Lower Dauphin MS
Martin Meylin Middle School
North Hills JHS
Sewickley Academy
St. Andrew School
O.L. of Mt Carmel School
St. Catharine of Siena School
York Suburban MS

Top 35 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1
*1
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Student
Gareth H
Benjamin S
Alex W
Sophia L
Roy N
Grace P
Yang T
Michael Z
Jeffrey C
Xichen C
Michael H
Michael L
Vincent L
Connor M
Jeffrey X
Arun B
Mark D
Christopher D
Peter H
Mahima K
Baotram N
Evan S
Daniel S
Rosie Z
Badi Z
Christopher B
Erin B
Alex F

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Berwyn
Wayne
State College
Gettysburg
State College
Wexford
Glen Mills
Hershey
Abington
Lansdale
West Grove
Indiana
Royersford
Upper St Clair
Hanover
Wallingford

Plymouth Meeting

Philadelphia
Hatfield
Allentown
Landisville
Broomall
Mars
Pittsburgh
Lancaster
Hummelstown
Lampeter
Pittsburgh
Sewickley
Newtown
Doylestown
Reading
York

School
Garnet Valley MS
Park Forest MS
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS
St. Francis Xavier School
Shady Side Academy MS
St. Francis Xavier School
Valley Forge MS
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS
Mount Nittany MS
Park Forest MS
Valley Forge MS
Valley Forge MS
Mount Nittany MS
Mount Nittany MS
Valley Forge MS
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS
Abington JHS
Richland Middle School
Park Forest MS
St. Catharine of Siena School
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS
St. Francis Xavier School
Hershey Middle School
Indiana Area JHS
Northern Bedford MS
Park Forest MS
Allentown Regional Catholic JHS

Town

Town

Glen Mills
State College
Berwyn
Gettysburg
Pittsburgh
Gettysburg
Wayne
Berwyn
State College
State College
Wayne
Wayne
State College
State College
Wayne
Berwyn
Berwyn
Abington
Johnstown
State College
Reading
Berwyn
Gettysburg
Hershey
Indiana
Loysburg
State College
Allentown

Team Score
160
159
155
154
153
143
142
142
139
139
138
136
136
133
133
133
132
132
132
131
131
129
128
128
126
126
125
124
123
123
122
122
122

Score
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Michael H
Eric M
Kee M
Ben S
Arjun S
Andrew X
Kevin Y

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests PAML

Hershey Middle School
Marshall Middle School
Penndale MS

St. Joseph School
Valley Forge MS
Marshall Middle School
Strath Haven MS

Hershey
Wexford
Lansdale

Hanover
Wayne
Wexford
Wallingford
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Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests PAML

Regional Standings
Adams, Cumberland, Dauphin, York
Top Schools in Region
Rank School Town
*1 St. Francis Xavier School Gettysburg
2 Hershey Middle School Hershey
3 St. Joseph School Hanover
4 Lower Dauphin MS Hummelstown
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town
1 Sophia L St. Francis Xavier School Gettysburg
1 Grace P St. Francis Xavier School Gettysburg
3 Daniel S St. Francis Xavier School Gettysburg
3 Rosie Z Hershey Middle School Hershey
Alleghen
Top Schools in Region
Rank School Town
*1 Marshall Middle School Wexford
2 Fort Couch MS Upper St Clair
3 Shady Side Academy MS Pittsburgh
4 North Hills JHS Pittsburgh
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town
1 Roy N Shady Side Academy MS Pittsburgh
2 Eric M Marshall Middle School Wexford
2 Andrew X Marshall Middle School Wexford
4 Zoe L St. Edmund's Academy Pittsburgh
4 Siddarth N Marshall Middle School Wexford
4 Ashwin R Marshall Middle School Wexford
Beaver, Butler, Clarion, Crawford, Erie, Lawrence, Northampton, Venango
Top Schools in Region
Rank School Town
*1 Mars Area Middle School Mars
2 Titusville MS Titusville
3 Qil City Middle School Qil City
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town
1 Sam M Mars Area Middle School Mars
2 Claire S Mars Area Middle School Mars
3 Madeline S Mars Area Middle School Mars
4 Rachel F Mars Area Middle School Mars
4 Joshua G Mars Area Middle School Mars

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Team Score

154
142
133
126

Score
33

33

31

31

Team Score

143
133
128
124

Score
33

30

30

29

29

29

Team Score

128
104
101

Score
28
27
25
24
24



Bedford, Blair, Cambria, Centre, Fayette, Fulton, Huntingdon, Indiana, Somerset, Washington, Westmoreland

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests PAML

Regional Standings

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1
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School

Park Forest MS
Mount Nittany MS
Indiana Area JHS
Franklin Regional MS

Top Students in Region

Rank

N NNDN P

Student
Benjamin S
Jeffrey C
Xichen C
Vincent L
Connor M

State College
State College

Indiana
Murrysville

School
Park Forest MS
Mount Nittany MS
Park Forest MS
Mount Nittany MS
Mount Nittany MS

Berks, Chester, Lancaster, Lebanon, Lehigh, Schuylkill

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1
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School

Tredyffrin/Easttown MS

Valley Forge MS

Fred S. Engle MS

Allentown Regional Catholic JHS
Landisville MS

Top Students in Region

Rank
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Student
Alex W
Yang T
Michael Z
Michael H
Michael L
Jeffrey X

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Berwyn
Wayne
West Grove
Allentown
Landisville

School
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS
Valley Forge MS
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS
Valley Forge MS
Valley Forge MS
Valley Forge MS

Town

Town
State College
State College
State College
State College
State College

Town

Town
Berwyn
Wayne
Berwyn
Wayne
Wayne
Wayne

Team Score
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153
136
115
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159
138
131
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Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests PAML
Regional Standings

Bucks

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 St. Andrew School Newtown 123
2 O.L. of Mt Carmel School Doylestown 122
3 Nativity of Our Lord School Warminster 118
4 St. Jude School Chalfont 115

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Fred B Nativity of Our Lord School Warminster 29
1 Lucas D St. Jude School Chalfont 29
3 Connor G St. Andrew School Newtown 26
3 Marta L O.L. of Mt Carmel School Doylestown 26
3 Joe W O.L. of Good Counsel Southampton 26

Columbia, Lackawanna, Luzerne, Lycoming, Monroe, Pike, Snyder, Tioga

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Abington Heights MS Clarks Summit 117
2 Berwick Area MS Berwick 103
3 Wyoming Valley West MS Kingston 101
4 Crestwood MS Mountain Top 100

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Kevin H Abington Heights MS Clarks Summit 28
2 Dalton W Abington Heights MS Clarks Summit 27
3 Spencer Y Berwick Area MS Berwick 25
4 Jared K Berwick Area MS Berwick 22
4 Tim M Wyoming Valley West MS Kingston 22
4 Penn W Abington Heights MS Clarks Summit 22

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Delaware

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1
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School

Garnet Valley MS

Strath Haven MS

Paxon Hollow Middle School
St. Madeline-St. Rose School

Top Students in Region

Rank
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Montgomery

Top Schools in Region

Rank

Student
Gareth H
Kevin Y
John A
Sophie F
Andras V
School

Abington JHS

Penndale MS

Spring-Ford 7th Grade Center
Colonial Middle School
Pennfield Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank
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Student
Christopher D
Kee M
Seth B
Daniel C
Joshua C
Glen N
Stefani R
Cathy Y

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests PAML
Regional Standings

Town
Glen Mills
Wallingford
Broomall
Ridley Park
School Town
Garnet Valley MS Glen Mills
Strath Haven MS Wallingford
Garnet Valley MS Glen Mills
Paxon Hollow Middle School Broomall
Garnet Valley MS Glen Mills
Town
Abington
Lansdale
Royersford
Plymouth Meeting
Hatfield
School Town

Abington JHS Abington
Penndale MS Lansdale
Abington JHS Abington
Spring-Ford 7th Grade Center Royersford
Spring-Ford 7th Grade Center Royersford
Penndale MS Lansdale
Abington JHS Abington
Penndale MS Lansdale

Team Score

142
133
129
104

Score
34
30
28
28
28

Team Score

139
139
136
132
132

Score
31
30
28
28
28
28
28
28



Philadelphia

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

*1 Masterman School

2 William Penn Charter School
3 St. Jerome Catholic School

4 Norwood-Fontbonne Academy

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Yuan X

2 Remy H

2 Zachary S

2 Jonathan W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests PAML

Regional Standings

Philadelphia
Philadelphia

Philadelphia
Philadelphia

School
Masterman School
Masterman School
St. Jerome Catholic School
William Penn Charter School

Town

Town
Philadelphia
Philadelphia

Philadelphia
Philadelphia

Team Score

132
113
111
94

Score
28
27
27
27



Top 33 Schools in League--8th Grade (117 Schools)
Rank

*1
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Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests PAML

School
Garnet Valley MS
C.C.A. Baldi MS
Sewickley Academy
Arcola IS
Park Forest MS
St. Francis Xavier School
Pennfield Middle School
Fred S. Engle MS
Mount Nittany MS
Valley Forge MS
Fort Couch MS
Penndale MS
Hershey Middle School
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS
Marshall Middle School
Strath Haven MS
Colonial Middle School
St. John the Evangelist School
Abington JHS
Masterman School
North East Middle School
Allentown Regional Catholic JHS
Wyomissing Area Jr/Sr HS
Cumberland Valley HS
Centerville MS
Lower Dauphin MS
Franklin Regional MS
William Penn Charter School
Landisville MS
Norwin MS
Blairsville MS
St. Catharine of Siena School
St. Madeline-St. Rose School

Top 35 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank

*1
*1
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Student
Vinson L
Vikram S
Amy Z
Serena J
Tony W
Brian C
Cameron K
Dennis L
Rahul P
Ryan R
Rosie S
Andy T
Richard Y
Isaac A
Matias B
Ananya C
Joey F
Woody F
Eli J
Leon L
Tyler M
Kyle M
George S
Suproteem S
Andrew S
Yuge X
Catherine Y
Jerry Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town
Glen Mills
Philadelphia
Sewickley
Norristown
State College
Gettysburg
Hatfield
West Grove
State College
Wayne
Upper St Clair
Lansdale
Hershey
Berwyn
Wexford
Wallingford
Plymouth Meeting
Morrisville
Abington
Philadelphia
North East
Allentown
Wyomissing
Mechanicsburg
Lancaster
Hummelstown
Murrysville
Philadelphia
Landisville
North Huntingdon
Blairsville
Reading
Ridley Park
School Town
C.C.A. Baldi MS Philadelphia
Fred S. Engle MS West Grove
Garnet Valley MS Glen Mills
Pennfield Middle School Hatfield
Fort Couch MS Upper St Clair
St. John the Evangelist School Morrisville
Centerville MS Lancaster
Arcola IS Norristown
Sewickley Academy Sewickley
C.C.A. Baldi MS Philadelphia
Park Forest MS State College
Abington JHS Abington
Garnet Valley MS Glen Mills
Sewickley Academy Sewickley
St. Francis Xavier School Gettysburg
Garnet Valley MS Glen Mills

Mount Nittany MS
Colonial Middle School
Park Forest MS

Arcola IS

Fred S. Engle MS

St. Francis Xavier School
Sewickley Academy
Valley Forge MS

Park Forest MS
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS
Garnet Valley MS
Pennfield Middle School

State College
Plymouth Meeting
State College

Norristown
West Grove

Gettysburg
Sewickley

Wayne
State College
Berwyn
Glen Mills
Hatfield

Team Score
162
157
157
156
155
155
152
150
147
145
144
142
141
140
133
133
131
131
128
128
128
127
126
124
123
123
122
122
121
121
120
120
120

Score
35
35
35
34

34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32

32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
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29

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Peter B
Frank L
Marilyn L
Eric M
Vinay P
Eric P
Chloe Z

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests PAML

St. Jerome Catholic School
Valley Forge MS

St. Francis Xavier School
Lower Dauphin MS

Arcola IS

Mount Nittany MS
Sewickley Academy

Philadelphia
Wayne
Gettysburg
Hummelstown
Norristown
State College
Sewickley

31
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31
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31
31
31



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests PAML
Regional Standings

Adams, Cumberland, Dauphin, York

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town
*1 St. Francis Xavier School Gettysburg

2 Hershey Middle School Hershey

3 Cumberland Valley HS Mechanicsburg

4 Lower Dauphin MS Hummelstown

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town
1 Matias B St. Francis Xavier School Gettysburg
1 Kyle M St. Francis Xavier School Gettysburg
3 Marilyn L St. Francis Xavier School Gettysburg
3 Eric M Lower Dauphin MS Hummelstown
Allegheny

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town
*1 Sewickley Academy Sewickley

2 Fort Couch MS Upper St Clair

3 Marshall Middle School Wexford

4 Ellis School Pittsburgh

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town
1 Tony W Fort Couch MS Upper St Clair
2 Rahul P Sewickley Academy Sewickley
3 Isaac A Sewickley Academy Sewickley
3 George S Sewickley Academy Sewickley

Beaver, Butler, Clarion, Crawford, Erie, Lawrence, Northampton, Venango

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town
*1 North East Middle School North East

2 Mars Area Middle School Mars

3 Qil City Middle School Qil City

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town
1 Abigail H North East Middle School North East
1 Austin R North East Middle School North East
3 Caleb W North East Middle School North East
4 Ryan A North East Middle School North East

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Team Score

155
141
124
123

Score
32
32
31
31

Team Score

157
144
133
117

Score
34
33
32
32

Team Score

128
108
88

Score
27
27
26
25



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests PAML
Regional Standings

Bedford, Blair, Cambria, Centre, Fayette, Fulton, Huntingdon, Indiana, Somerset, Washington, Westmoreland

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Park Forest MS State College 155
2 Mount Nittany MS State College 147
3 Franklin Regional MS Murrysville 122
4 Norwin MS North Huntingdon 121

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Rosie S Park Forest MS State College 33
2 Joey F Mount Nittany MS State College 32
2 EliJ Park Forest MS State College 32
2 Andrew S Park Forest MS State College 32

Berks, Chester, Lancaster, Lebanon, Lehigh, Schuylkill

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Fred S. Engle MS West Grove 150
2 Valley Forge MS Wayne 145
3 Tredyffrin/Easttown MS Berwyn 140
4 Allentown Regional Catholic JHS Allentown 127

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score

1 Vikram S Fred S. Engle MS West Grove 35

2 Cameron K Centerville MS Lancaster 33

3 Tyler M Fred S. Engle MS West Grove 32

3 Suproteem S Valley Forge MS Wayne 32

3 Yuge X Tredyffrin/Easttown MS Berwyn 32
Bucks

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 St. John the Evangelist School Morrisville 131

2 St. Jude School Chalfont 118

3 O.L. of Good Counsel Southampton 109
4 O.L. of Mt Carmel School Doylestown 108

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Brian C St. John the Evangelist School Morrisville 33

2 Ryan D St. Jude School Chalfont 28
3 Matthew B O.L. of Mt Carmel School Doylestown 27
3 Thomas M St. John the Evangelist School Morrisville 27

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests PAML
Regional Standings

Columbia, Lackawanna, Luzerne, Lycoming, Monroe, Pike, Snyder, Tioga

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

*1 Berwick Area MS

2 Pocono Mountain West Jr. High School
3 Crestwood MS

4 Dingman-Delaware MS

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
Alex P

Reed P

Dylan G

Sarah H

Conlan M

Luke M

Eliw

Lora Z
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Delaware

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Garnet Valley MS

2 Strath Haven MS

3 St. Madeline-St. Rose School
4 Paxon Hollow Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Amy Z
2 Richard Y
3 Ananya C
3 Catherine Y

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Berwick

Pocono Summit
Mountain Top
Dingmans Ferry

School Town
Pocono Mountain West Jr. High School Pocono Summit
Berwick Area MS Berwick
Berwick Area MS Berwick
Dingman-Delaware MS Dingmans Ferry

St. Jude School
Crestwood MS
Crestwood MS

Mountain Top
Mountain Top
Mountain Top

Pocono Mountain West Jr. High School Pocono Summit
Town
Glen Mills
Wallingford
Ridley Park
Broomall
School Town

Garnet Valley MS Glen Mills
Garnet Valley MS Glen Mills
Garnet Valley MS Glen Mills
Garnet Valley MS Glen Mills

Team Score

113
112
105
96

Score
28
27
23
23
23
23
23
23

Team Score

162
133
120
119

Score
35

33

32

32



Montgomery

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Arcola IS

2 Pennfield Middle School

3 Penndale MS

4 Colonial Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Serena J
2 Dennis L
2 Andy T
4 Woody F
4 Leon L
4 Jerry Z
Philadelphia

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 C.C.A. Baldi MS

2 Masterman School

3 William Penn Charter School
4 St. Jerome Catholic School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Vinson L
2 Ryan R
3 Peter B
4 Daniel G
4 Nimra S

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests PAML

Regional Standings

Town

Norristown
Hatfield

Lansdale
Plymouth Meeting

School Town
Pennfield Middle School Hatfield
Arcola IS Norristown
Abington JHS Abington
Colonial Middle School Plymouth Meeting
Arcola IS Norristown
Pennfield Middle School Hatfield
Town
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
School Town
C.C.A. Baldi MS Philadelphia
C.C.A. Baldi MS Philadelphia
St. Jerome Catholic School Philadelphia
C.C.A. Baldi MS Philadelphia
C.C.A. Baldi MS Philadelphia

Team Score

156
152
142
131

Score
34
33
33
32
32
32

Team Score

157
128
122
115

Score
35

33

31

30

30



